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Masibumku, 100m Ha cnunHe

HOHowu (14-15 ner)
3asBOYHbI NPOTOKON

damunus, Nmsa

HOHowwm (14-15 neT)

APYTHOHAH Awot
MAHOXWNH Tumocdpeii
XANb30B Apocnas
KAMAPH Tne6
UECHOKOB Tumodpeli
®POJIOB Huknta
30/10TOB EBreHui
ronoMmnaoB ApceHwii
XXYKOB Marseii
KAPTALLUOB AnekcaHap
LWAJIBITH Bnaguncnas
OB3UNEB Pacyn
CEMEHOB fpocnas
YKPAVHELL Nnbs
MA/BLEB Erop
VMBAHWH AHgpeii
APOL Me6
30/10TOB Muxaun
TATAPVHLIEB NBaH
APTEMOB Kunpnnn
BAPCYKOB AnekcaHgp
CNY>XEHKO Mwuxaun
CMWPHOB CrtaHucnas
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KomaHga

AHO LICIN Mockea

ClW "Onumn" ®pAsnHO
MIOYOP MwuHck

CLUOP "KomeTta" CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
CLUOP no nnaBaHnio MbITULLK
CK "AnHamo" Mockea

[HOCLU Ne6 "BonHa" Ecppemos
OHOCLU Ne6 "BonHa" Ecppemos
KCLUOP Nel Teepb

CLU OonronpyaHblia

MO YOP MwuHck

LICnO "Camb60-70" oTa."AAceHeB0" MockBa
UM "YemnuoH" Tyna

CLUIOP "Mocksuy" Mocksa

Cuw "Onumn" Tyna

LM "Mighty Sharks" Mocksa
CLW AC "KFOHocTb" MpKyTCK
[HOCLU Ne6 "BonHa" Ecppemos
CLUOP Ne 1 BopoHex

OHOCLU Ne6 "BonHa" Ecppemos
@K "HentyH" Banawwnxa
OCLUOP OpguHU0BO

OCLLOP OanHuoBo
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3aABoYHOE BpeMS

57.00

57.38

57.40

57.99
1:00.00
1:.01.21
1:02.15
1:04.43
1:05.00
1:05.87
1:06.00
1:06.00
1:06.50
1:07.00
1:08.00
1:09.02
1:09.09
1:09.20
1:12.27
1:13.40
1:14.10
1:14.20
1:28.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082
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