









, 100m (14-15 50 07.12.2025

,	
<u>(14-15</u>)	
1 2010	57.00
2 2010 " "	57.38
2 2010 " " " 3 2010 4 2010 I " " - 5 2010 I 6 2011 I " " 7 2010 I 6 " "	57.40
4 2010 I " " -	57.99
5 2010 I	1:00.00
6 2011 I " "	1:01.21
7 2010 I 6 " "	1:02.15
8 2010 II 6 " "	1:04.43
8 2010 II 6" " 9 2010 III 1	1:05.00
10 2011 II	1:05.87
11 2011 MNS	1:06.00
12 2011 II " -70" ." "	1:06.00
13 2010 II " "	1:06.50
14 2010 II " "	1:07.00
15 2011 II " "	1:08.00
16 2010 II "Mighty Sharks"	1:09.02
17 2010 II " "	1:09.09
18 2011 II 6" "	1:09.20
19 2011 II 1	1:12.27
20 2011 III 6 " "	1:13.40
21 2010 III " "	1:14.10
22 2011 III	1:14.20
23 2011 I .	1:28.00







Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

